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Andrews - D6 - 02/12/2011

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Herrera, Edgar
Banman, Pete

Name

Beal, Rocky
Vasquez, Ryan
Galindo, Jorge
Galindo, Elvis

Name

Montana, Saul

Jones, Tom
Hernandez, Samuel Jr
Urias, Mario

Name
Montana, Saul
Jones, Tom
Avila, David
Jones, Tom
Falcon, Charlie Sr
Spradley, Tyler
Deck, Gary
Acosta, Elias
Neufeld, Abram
Bellis, Jerry Jr

Name

Hernandez, Samuel Jr
Ruiz, Heriberto
Hernandez, Samuel Jr
Marta, Mario Jr

Name

Cotton, Kade
Flowers, Lane
Neufeld, Abram
Rosson, Brian
Prieto, Adan Sr
Nolen, Richard
Pinson, Earl
Brown, John I
Porras, Gilberto
Acosta, Elias

Beginner Fast Time /48 Teams

Position Time
Header 10.21
Heeler

Beginner Average / 48 Teams

Position Time
Header 5457 On3
Heeler

Header 41.22 On2
Heeler

#1.0 Fast Time /135 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.68
Heeler

Header 7.14
Heeler

#1.0 Average / 135 Teams

Position Time
Header 29.8
Heeler

Header 32.13
Heeler

Header 41
Heeler

Header 47.29
Heeler

Header 55.33
Heeler

#1.5 Fast Time /145 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.29
Heeler
Header 7.14
Heeler

#1.5 Average / 145 Teams

Position Time
Header 35.75
Heeler

Header 58.96
Heeler

Header 59.49
Heeler

Header 78.65
Heeler

Header 30.29 On3
Heeler

Earnings
$140.00
$140.00

Earnings
$335.00
$335.00
$225.00
$225.00

Earnings
$235.00
$235.00
$155.00
$155.00

Earnings
$470.00
$470.00
$390.00
$390.00
$315.00
$315.00
$235.00
$235.00
$155.00
$155.00

Earnings
$250.00
$250.00
$170.00
$170.00

Earnings
$500.00
$500.00
$420.00
$420.00
$335.00
$335.00
$250.00
$250.00
$175.00
$175.00



Andrews - D6 - 02/12/2011

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name

Marta, Juan
Brown, John I
Flowers, Fudd
Nolen, Richard

Name
Juergens, Dustin
McCain, Tommy

Hernandez, Samuel Jr

Ruiz, Heriberto
Marta, Juan
Ruiz, Heriberto

Name
Johnson, Doug
Shirley, Roy

Name

Nolen, Richard
Calhoun, Rayford
Roper, Terry
Petska, Marty

Name
Carruth, Donnie
Nolen, Richard

Name

Flowers, Fudd
Flowers, Lane
Carruth, Donnie
Nolen, Richard

Name
Duncan, Mike
O'Donnell, Rusty

Name
Marta, Juan
Dutton, Joe Britt

Name
Gillispie, Jackie
Townsend, J W

Name
Gillispie, Jackie
Townsend, J W

Name
LeMond, Jo Jo
Irwin, Coy

#2.0 Fast Time /76 Teams

Position Time
Header 5.98
Heeler

Header 7
Heeler

#2.0 Average / 76 Teams

Position Time
Header 35.89
Heeler

Header 44.28
Heeler

Header 45.07
Heeler

40+ Fast Time /34 Teams

Position Time

Header 7.5

Heeler

40+ Average / 34 Teams

Position Time

Header 42.94

Heeler

Header 45,72

Heeler

#2.5 Fast Time /37 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.52
Heeler
#2.5 Average / 37 Teams
Position Time
Header 38.39
Heeler
Header 41.84
Heeler

#3.5 Fast Time /21 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.5
Heeler
#3.5 Average / 21 Teams
Position Time
Header 44 .44
Heeler

#4.5 Fast Time /21 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.09
Heeler
#4.5 Average / 21 Teams
Position Time
Header 32.91
Heeler

Open Average / 9 Teams

Position Time
Header 34.53
Heeler

Earninas
$130.00
$130.00

$90.00
$90.00

Earninas
$445.00
$445.00
$265.00
$265.00
$175.00
$175.00

Earninas
$100.00
$100.00

Earninas
$235.00
$235.00
$160.00
$160.00

Earninas
$105.00
$105.00

Earninas
$260.00
$260.00
$175.00
$175.00

Earninas
$135.00
$135.00

Earninas
$530.00
$530.00

Earninas
$135.00
$135.00

Earninas
$530.00
$530.00

Earninas
$300.00
$300.00



